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XXV Cto. de España "OPEN" Primavera P50 - ASTRALPOOL
Sabadell, 5 - 9/3/2025

Prueba 7 Fem., 400m Libre Open
05/03/2025 - 19:05 Resultados Final
RE 4:02.47 COSTA SCHMID MELANIE BARCELONA 28/07/2013
MMN 18 4:09.35 PATRICIA CASTRO ORTEGA BUDAPEST (HUN) 15/08/2010
MMN 17 4:09.17 CASTRO ORTEGA PATRICIA MALAGA 05/04/2009
MMN 16 4:10.72 PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ BUDAPEST (HUN) 23/08/2019

Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Final D

1. ROSELL DIEZ Ona 09 ESP C.N. Tarraco 4:18.00 26,00 759
FINAL A

50m: 29.64 29.64 150m: 1:34.31 32.43 250m: 2:40.53 33.00 350m: 3:46.39 32.69
100m: 1:01.88 32.24 200m: 2:07.53 33.22 300m: 3:13.70 33.17 400m: 4:18.00 31.61

2. RUBIO VILLORIA Alba 09 ESP C.N. Marina-Cartagena 4:19.37 22,00 747
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:34.53 32.52 250m: 2:40.44 32.92 350m: 3:46.83 33.11

100m: 1:02.01 31.79 200m: 2:07.52 32.99 300m: 3:13.72 33.28 400m: 4:19.37 32.54

3. BARROS DA SILVA Sofia 09 ESP C.N. Galaico 4:22.51 19,00 720
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:37.67 33.21 250m: 2:44.15 32.80 350m: 3:49.91 32.65

100m: 1:04.46 33.28 200m: 2:11.35 33.68 300m: 3:17.26 33.11 400m: 4:22.51 32.60

4. MEDINA MARTIN Julia 09 ESP C.N. Fuengirola 4:23.10 17,00 716
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:36.62 33.26 250m: 2:44.37 33.87 350m: 3:51.61 33.47

100m: 1:03.36 32.85 200m: 2:10.50 33.88 300m: 3:18.14 33.77 400m: 4:23.10 31.49

5. DEL RIO DECABO Carlota 09 ESP C.N. Granollers 4:24.16 16,00 707
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:38.25 33.61 250m: 2:45.35 33.06 350m: 3:51.72 33.21

100m: 1:04.64 33.24 200m: 2:12.29 34.04 300m: 3:18.51 33.16 400m: 4:24.16 32.44

6. AZZATO ALIBERTI Paola Alessandra 09 VEN C.N. Santa Olaya 4:28.47 15,00 673
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:37.65 33.36 250m: 2:45.29 33.61 350m: 3:54.71 34.75

100m: 1:04.29 33.22 200m: 2:11.68 34.03 300m: 3:19.96 34.67 400m: 4:28.47 33.76

7. FRANCO TOLEDO Maria 09 ESP C.N. San Vicente 4:28.62 14,00 672
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:37.59 33.99 250m: 2:46.19 34.38 350m: 3:54.90 34.10

100m: 1:03.60 33.12 200m: 2:11.81 34.22 300m: 3:20.80 34.61 400m: 4:28.62 33.72

8. COSTA GONZALEZ Marina 09 ESP C.N. Marina-Cartagena 4:33.96 13,00 634
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:39.38 34.32 250m: 2:48.91 34.69 350m: 3:59.10 34.81

100m: 1:05.06 33.71 200m: 2:14.22 34.84 300m: 3:24.29 35.38 400m: 4:33.96 34.86

9. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 ESP C.N. La Salle-Palma 4:38.51 12,00 603
50m: 31.65 31.65 150m: 1:40.36 34.31 250m: 2:50.60 34.98 350m: 4:02.75 35.93

100m: 1:06.05 34.40 200m: 2:15.62 35.26 300m: 3:26.82 36.22 400m: 4:38.51 35.76
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XXV Cto. de España "OPEN" Primavera P50 - ASTRALPOOL
Sabadell, 5 - 9/3/2025

Prueba 7, Fem., 400m Libre, Final

Final C

1. DUMONT Sarah 07 ESP C.E. Mediterrani 4:12.27 26,00 812
FINAL A

50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:32.70 31.73 250m: 2:36.30 31.66 350m: 3:40.99 32.30
100m: 1:00.97 31.69 200m: 2:04.64 31.94 300m: 3:08.69 32.39 400m: 4:12.27 31.28

2. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 ESP E.M. El Olivar 4:13.47 22,00 800
FINAL A

50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:33.69 32.09 250m: 2:37.83 31.91 350m: 3:41.91 31.90
100m: 1:01.60 31.81 200m: 2:05.92 32.23 300m: 3:10.01 32.18 400m: 4:13.47 31.56

3. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Natalia 08 ESP C.N. Sabadell 4:19.64 19,00 745
FINAL A

50m: 29.74 29.74 150m: 1:34.41 32.82 250m: 2:41.19 33.36 350m: 3:47.86 33.11
100m: 1:01.59 31.85 200m: 2:07.83 33.42 300m: 3:14.75 33.56 400m: 4:19.64 31.78

4. MARTIN ARGENTE Noa 07 ESP C.N. Ferca-San Jose 4:26.69 17,00 687
FINAL A

50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.84 32.62 250m: 2:41.93 33.55 350m: 3:51.55 34.77
100m: 1:02.22 32.49 200m: 2:08.38 33.54 300m: 3:16.78 34.85 400m: 4:26.69 35.14

5. MALO MORENO Ariadna 08 ESP Amaya C.D. 4:20.52 16,00 737
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:34.28 32.76 250m: 2:40.61 32.94 350m: 3:47.87 33.41

100m: 1:01.52 32.22 200m: 2:07.67 33.39 300m: 3:14.46 33.85 400m: 4:20.52 32.65

6. MUÑOZ ARMENGOU Julia 07 ESP C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 4:21.70 15,00 727
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:35.83 33.20 250m: 2:42.65 33.43 350m: 3:49.41 32.89

100m: 1:02.63 32.80 200m: 2:09.22 33.39 300m: 3:16.52 33.87 400m: 4:21.70 32.29

7. MOURENZA ROCHA Ines 07 ESP C.N. Portamiña Lugo 4:23.88 14,00 709
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:35.56 32.79 250m: 2:42.69 33.62 350m: 3:50.50 33.83

100m: 1:02.77 32.59 200m: 2:09.07 33.51 300m: 3:16.67 33.98 400m: 4:23.88 33.38

8. COLL MARTI Julia 07 ESP C.N. Olot 4:24.70 13,00 703
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:37.20 33.23 250m: 2:44.75 33.79 350m: 3:52.44 33.47

100m: 1:03.97 33.23 200m: 2:10.96 33.76 300m: 3:18.97 34.22 400m: 4:24.70 32.26

9. ABAD NUÑEZ Beth 08 ESP C.N. Palma De Mallorca 4:25.12 12,00 699
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:37.55 33.49 250m: 2:44.61 33.27 350m: 3:52.30 33.81

100m: 1:04.06 33.61 200m: 2:11.34 33.79 300m: 3:18.49 33.88 400m: 4:25.12 32.82

10. SAN MARTIN IGLESIAS Carlota 07 ESP C.N. Cuencas Mineras 4:28.03 11,00 677
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:35.52 33.34 250m: 2:44.12 34.35 350m: 3:53.87 34.87

100m: 1:02.18 32.45 200m: 2:09.77 34.25 300m: 3:19.00 34.88 400m: 4:28.03 34.16

11. LLORACH FUSTES Martina 08 ESP C.N. Igualada 4:30.58 10,00 658
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:38.03 33.40 250m: 2:46.31 34.00 350m: 3:55.90 34.79

100m: 1:04.63 33.51 200m: 2:12.31 34.28 300m: 3:21.11 34.80 400m: 4:30.58 34.68

12. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 ESP C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 4:31.37 9,00 652
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.50 34.11 250m: 2:46.50 34.67 350m: 3:56.88 35.19

100m: 1:03.39 33.25 200m: 2:11.83 34.33 300m: 3:21.69 35.19 400m: 4:31.37 34.49


